

Pachet materiale 8999

I.D.: 42104202

Data publicarii 27.02.19 Coduri CPV 44000000-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.048,74 RON - 1.048,74 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON DIBLU 6x40 INSUR KRX 200 Buc 0,1681 33,6134 DIBLU 10X60 KRX 100 Buc 0,3361 33,6134 DIBLU 8x50 INSUR KRX 100 Buc 0,1681 16,8067 DIBLU 8x40 INSUR KRX 100 Buc 0,1681 16,8067 PURICEI SAIBA 4.2x13 50 Buc 0,0504 2,5210 TEU ZN 1 1/4 1 Buc 6,3025 6,3025 REDUS ZN 11/2X3/4 1 Buc 5,4622 5,4622 REDUS ZN NR1 1x1/2 1 Buc 2,9412 2,9412 NIPLU NEGR 1/2 1 Buc 1,2605 1,2605 FER ROB FLUT FF1/2 1 Buc 11,3445 11,3445 XPAN APLA 20 BAX 1 BAX 125,2101 125,2101 MUFA MIXTA 25x3/4 FE 2 Buc 2,5210 5,0420 FER ROB ROZ FONTA3/4 1 Buc 26,8908 26,8908 PREL 3M 3PRIZE 3X1.5 1 Buc 18,9076 18,9076 PREL 3M 6 PRIZE PROT 1 Buc 18,4874 18,4874 SET BROASCA CU BTC 1 Buc 44,5378 44,5378 DIBLU CUI 8x80 50 Buc 0,2521 12,6050 ARMEG SDS 6x160 1 Buc 10,5042 10,5042 ARMEG SDS12x210 1 Buc 22,6891 22,6891 ARMEG SDS10x210 1 Buc 19,3277 19,3277 80821 SDS BETON8x210 1 Buc 7,5630 7,5630 BANDA TEFLON 12mm 10 Buc 1,2605 12,6050 SET8 IMBUS 2-10MM 1 Buc 4,2017 4,2017 77030 BURGH FIER 3 1 Buc 2,5210 2,5210 77035BURGHIU FIER 3.5 1 Buc 2,3529 2,3529 77040 BURGH FIER 4 1 Buc 3,3613 3,3613 77045 BURGH FIER 4.5 1 Buc 3,7815 3,7815 77050 BURGH FIER 5 1 Buc 4,2017 4,2017 77060 BURGH FIER 6 1 Buc 5,8824 5,8824 77065BURGHIU FIER6.5 1 Buc 7,1429 7,1429 77070BURGHIU FIER 7 1 Buc 7,5630 7,5630 77075 BURGH FIER 7.5 1 Buc 14,2857 14,2857 77080 BURGH FIER 8 1 Buc 10,0840 10,0840 77090 BURGH FIER 9 1 Buc 13,8655 13,8655 77095 BURGH FIER 9.5 1 Buc 16,8067 16,8067 77100 BURGH FIER 10 1 Buc 17,6471 17,6471 77110